NNESSEE COLLEG
APPLIED TECHNOL

LOG

E
GY

LIVINGSTON

COLLISION REPAIR TECHNOLOGY TOOL LIST

*APPROXIMATE ESTIMATED TOTAL TOOL COST $1,651

1°" TRIMESTER (within 1% week)

Tool Description

A

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Safety Glasses $10.00
Tool Set %4” drive and 3/8” drive 80 pc min. $150.00

4 or 5 Drawer Roll Away Tool Box or Tool Cart $400.00

Screwdriver Set 5-6 piece min $20.00
Auto Trim Removal Tool Set - 12pcs $20.00
Mechanic Work Gloves $25.00
Kobalt Plier Set $30.00
Locking Pliers 5 pc Set $60.00
Pick Set (84000) $40.00
Master 60 pc Torx Set $60.00
Air DA Sander w/hook and Loop $180.00

3/8” Cordless Ratchet and Charger w/Batteries $150.00

Cordless Impact Driver 150.00
Dust Mask N95 10pcs. Min. $21.00
Air Blow Gun $10.00
Sanding Blocks — Hook and Loop $60.00
Hammer and Dolley Kit $60.00
Dual Cartridge Paint Respirator $45.00

Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set 12 pc. Metric$160.00

*Approximate cost based on Amazon prices.

*Approximate Cost




