

COLLISION REPAIR TECHNOLOGY TOOL LIST

*APPROXIMATE ESTIMATED TOTAL TOOL COST \$1,651

1ST TRIMESTER (within 1st week)

Tool Description	*Approximate Cost
Safety Glasses	\$10.00
2. Tool Set ¼" drive and 3/8" drive 80 pc min.	\$150.00
3. 4 or 5 Drawer Roll Away Tool Box or Tool Ca	art \$400.00
4. Screwdriver Set 5-6 piece min	\$20.00
5. Auto Trim Removal Tool Set - 12pcs	\$20.00
6. Mechanic Work Gloves	\$25.00
7. Kobalt Plier Set	\$30.00
8. Locking Pliers 5 pc Set	\$60.00
9. Pick Set (84000)	\$40.00
10. Master 60 pc Torx Set	\$60.00
11. Air DA Sander w/hook and Loop	\$180.00
12. 3/8" Cordless Ratchet and Charger w/Batteries \$150.00	
13. Cordless Impact Driver	150.00
14. Dust Mask N95 10pcs. Min.	\$21.00
15. Air Blow Gun	\$10.00
16. Sanding Blocks – Hook and Loop	\$60.00
17. Hammer and Dolley Kit	\$60.00
18. Dual Cartridge Paint Respirator	\$45.00
19. Reversible Ratcheting Wrench Set 12 pc. Metric\$160.00	

^{*}Approximate cost based on Amazon prices.